OVAL Lighting reserves the right to change LED components without notice  P5-2016
LWMA50
Specifications:
LED:  Samsung / Philips mid power LED
CRI: Min 80
Body:  Steel
Diffuser: White acrylic
Finish:  See options
Driver:  Standard Triac dimming
Mounting:  Directly to standard J-box
Warranty: 5 year on LED module/driver
Listing : Damp location
LED information:
Size Wattage Lumens Efficacy
18” 10.2 1650 161.7
18” 13.4 2200 164.1
18” 28 4000 142.8
Dimensions:
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Example:  LWMA5018-13.4-35-WA-CH-UNV
MODEL # LED MODULE KELVIN OPTIONS VOLTAGE
LWMA5018 10.2 – 10.2w, 1650L 30 – 3000K LENS UNV– 120/277Vv Triac dimming
 13.4 – 13.4w, 2200L 35 – 3500K WA – white acrylic 347 – 347v Triac dimming
 28 – 28w, 4000L 40 – 4000K WFA – white faux alabaster 0-10V – 0-10V dimming
  50 – 5000K FINISH
   BN – brushed nickel
   CH – chrome
   AB– antique brass
   PB – polished brass
   BK - black
   ORB – oil rubbed bronze
Job Name
Type
Part #
Lamping  Voltage
Model Height Width Depth
LWMA5018 18” 8” 4”
Rectangular wall sconce utilizing LED technology with decorative
accent design.. Choice of lens, finish and lumen options also
available.  Suitable for a variety of applications: entry ways,
corridors, offices, living rooms and more
5 year warranty on LED parts and components